ISM, MMDS, and UNII
Band Passive Products
Index
PD Series Parabolic Dish Antennas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .725
Ordering Information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .725
MAG GRID Antennas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .725
Ordering Information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .725
MICROCEPTOR® Antennas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .726

DL-2400 QD-2400
Revised 1/03
Ordering Information
3 dB Beamwidth 3 dB Beamwidth
Frequency Band Type Mount Gain Vertical Azimuth Vertical Elevation
MHz Number Type* dBi Degrees Degrees
2100–2700 DL-2122 Tilt 13 47 27
2100–2700 DL-2127 Standard 13 47 27
2100–2700 QD-2122 Tilt 16 27 27
2100–2700 QD-2127 Standard 16 27 27
2400–2500 DL-2400 Standard 13 47 27
2400–2500 DL-2402 Tilt 13 47 27
2400–2500 QD-2400 Standard 16 27 27
2400–2500 QD-2402 Tilt 16 27 27
2400–2500 DL-2410 Standard 11 75 27
2400–2500 DL-2412 Tilt 11 75 27
*Tilt mount provides 60º tilt adjustment.